L05000035602

(R	equestor'	s Name)	
<u> </u>	ddress)		
(A	ddress)		
	ib/State/	Zip/Phone	#n
(C	ily/State//	cipienone	#)
PICK-UP		N AIT	MAIL
(5	iusiness E	ntity Nam	e }
	ocument	Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	c	ertificat es	of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Of	fficer:	
Spoolal moderations	g		
Name			
vakabillity			
pocumen i			
Examiner	250		
Updarer	Offic	e Use Only	y
Updater			
Veniver	LUC		
Acknowledgement	DΩC		
ut D Verificar	DCC		



500050001745

04/08/05--01070--001 **125.00

ICS APR -8 P 2: 25

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Lawber, LLC	
(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this r	natter to the following:
Sara M. Ingber	
	(Name of Person)
Congress Crossings, LLC	··
	(Firm/Company)
PO Box 1104	
100001101	(Address)
Tampa, FL 33629	
	(City/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, pl	ease call:
Sara M. Ingber	at (813) 275-0196
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	t :
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
in the second se	
Lawber, LLC	
ARTICLE II - Address:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
December 1 Office Addresses	Mailing Address:
Principal Office Address:	Wanne Auutess.
PO Box 1104	PO Box 1104
Tampa, FL 33629	Tampa, FL 33629
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered	Office. & Registered Agent's Signature:
The name and the Florida street address of the r	egistered agent are:
Sara M. Ingber	
Name	<u>.</u>
304 Inner Harbour Circle	
Florida street add	fress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tampa, 33602	TI .
City, State, a	and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to	accept service of process for the above stated limited
	this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as
	y. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all
	erformange of my duties, and I am familiar with and
accept the obligations of my position as regi	stered agent as provided for in Chapter 608 F.S
Din M	The day
Registered Agent	s Signature ∞
- •	
	22
	2
(CONTIN	ുന്ന മ

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Sara M. Ingber	
INOT.	PO Box 1104	
	Tampa, FL 33629	=
(Use attachment if necessary)		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	e added if an effective date is requested.	
Jun	M Tunhar	
Signature of a member of	or an authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated her	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ttes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury ein are true.)	
Sara M. Ingber		
Туре	d or printed name of signee	
	₹ <u>0</u> ≥	
Filino Fees:	<u> </u>	·11
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organic	zation and Designation	- E
of Registered Agent	SSS + 1	y water
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	<u> </u>	
4 2.00 Cermicate of Status (Optional)	मुना प	
	SIVI S. 2	*En.or